
Sign Up for BusZone

Please arrive to your bus stop 5-10 minutes BEFORE the 
scheduled stop time, both morning and afternoon.  You can 

use the BusZone app to get an alert when your bus is nearing 
the bus stop.

**All routes are subject to change.  Please check back 
frequently for the most up to date information.**

Updated 8/8/25



6:56 am CHARLES ST @ JANE ST 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
6:57 am CHARLES ST @ CHARLOTTE ST (COFFEE SHOP) 2:06 pm CHARLES ST @ JANE ST
7:02 am WINDMILL ST @ CANETE ST 2:07 pm CHARLES ST @ CHARLOTTE ST (COFFEE SHOP)
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:12 pm WINDMILL ST @ CANETE ST

6:57 am GEORGE ST AND WOONASQUATUCKET AVE 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
7:00 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ HALSEY ST 2:03 pm GEORGE ST AND WOONASQUATUCKET AVE
7:02 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ CHANDLER ST 2:06 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ HALSEY ST
7:03 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ ZIPPORAH ST 2:08 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ CHANDLER ST
7:06 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ EMANUEL ST 2:09 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ ZIPPORAH ST
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:11 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ EMANUEL ST

7:00 am HAWKINS BLVD @ SAMPSON AV 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
7:02 am PHILLIPS ST @ WHIPPLE CT 2:01 pm BROWN AV @ MINERAL SPRING AV
7:04 am SWAN ST @ TAYLOR ST 2:02 pm SMITH ST @ FERNCLIFF AV
7:05 am SWAN ST @ ATLANTIC BLVD 2:04 pm HALSEY ST @ PEACH HILL AVE
7:07 am HALSEY ST @ PEACH HILL AVE 2:05 pm SWAN ST @ ATLANTIC BLVD
7:08 am SMITH ST @ FERNCLIFF AV 2:07 pm SWAN ST @ TAYLOR ST
7:10 am BROWN AV @ MINERAL SPRING AV 2:08 pm PHILLIPS ST @ WHIPPLE CT
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:10 pm HAWKINS BLVD @ SAMPSON AV

6:54 am WOODWARD RD @ ROSNER AV 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
6:56 am WOODWARD RD @ VERDI ST 2:03 pm IRVING ST @ ANGELL RD
6:59 am OLNEY ST @ IVAN ST 2:05 pm MONTICELLO ST @ ELVIRA ST
7:01 am IVAN ST @ MINERAL SPRING AV 2:06 pm PALM ST @ ARRO ST
7:02 am FERA ST @ NEW ST 2:08 pm FERA ST @ NEW ST
7:04 am ARRO ST @ PALM ST 2:09 pm MINERAL SPRING AV @ IVAN ST
7:06 am MONTICELLO ST @ ELVIRA ST 2:11 pm IVAN ST @ OLNEY ST
7:08 am ANGELL RD @ IRVING ST 2:14 pm WOODWARD RD @ VERDI ST
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 pm WOODWARD RD @ ROSNER AV

6:54 am CARRIAGE WY @ WEST RIVER PKWY 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
6:59 am ROBINS WY @ TWINS LN 2:02 pm BICENTENNIAL WY @ LOCUST AVE
7:03 am SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN 2:07 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN
7:06 am BICENTENNIAL WY @ LOCUST AVE 2:12 pm TWINS LN @ ROBINS WY
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:16 pm CARRIAGE WY @ WEST RIVER PKWY

6:57 am SWEET ST @ MINERAL SPRING AVE 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
7:00 am WATERMAN AV @ SANGIOVANNI DR 2:02 pm SWEET ST @ MINERAL SPRING AVE
7:03 am WATERMAN AV @ GREYSTONE AV 2:05 pm WATERMAN AV @ SANGIOVANNI DR
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:08 pm WATERMAN AV @ GREYSTONE AV

BUS 11

BUS 12

BUS 13

BUS 14

BUS 9 

NORTH PROVIDENCE HS
AM PM

BUS 10 



6:52 am DOUGLAS @ LEXINGTON AVE 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
6:53 am TIFFANY ST @ FRIENDSHIP ST 2:01 pm DOUGLAS @ LEXINGTON AVE
6:55 am TIFFANY ST @ PEARL AV 2:03 pm TIFFANY ST @ FRIENDSHIP ST
6:59 am LEXINGTON AV @ ALEXANDER ST 2:04 pm TIFFANY ST @ PEARL AV
7:01 am LEXINGTON AV @ ANGELL RD 2:08 pm LEXINGTON AV @ ALEXANDER ST
7:03 am ANGELL RD @ NIPMUC TRL 2:10 pm LEXINGTON AV @ ANGELL RD
7:10 am BENJAMIN DR @ SPRINGDALE AV 2:12 pm ANGELL RD @ NIPMUC TRL
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:19 pm BENJAMIN DR @ SPRINGDALE AV

6:57 am LYDIA AV @ BENNETT ST 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
6:58 am BENNETT ST @ ATLANTIC AV 2:05 pm COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST
7:01 am BORAH ST @ AMBROSE ST 2:07 pm AMBROSE ST @ BORAH ST
7:06 am COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST 2:12 pm BENNETT ST @ ATLANTIC AV
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:14 pm BENNETT ST @ LYDIA AV

6:56 am LUBEC ST @ HAVANA ST 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
6:59 am KENTLAND AV @ AUDUBON AV 2:02 pm SMITH ST @ MCARTHUR DR
7:02 am OLNEY AV @ GARDNER AV 2:05 pm LEE LN @ STANDISH AV
7:07 am SMITH ST @ MCARTHUR DR 2:09 pm OLNEY AV @ GARDNER AV
7:09 am LEE LN @ STANDISH AV 2:12 pm AUDUBON AV @ KENTLAND AV
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:17 pm LUBEC ST @ HAVANA ST

6:57 am CHARLES ST @ VINCENT AV 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
6:59 am CHARLES ST @ OBED AV 2:05 pm CHARLES ST @ VINCENT AV
7:01 am DORA ST @ VINCENT AV 2:07 pm CHARLES ST @ OBED AV
7:03 am DORMAN AV @ ATWOOD AV 2:09 pm DORA ST @ VINCENT AV
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:11 pm DORMAN AV @ ATWOOD AV

6:57 am HUMBERT ST @ LAUREL DR 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
7:00 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ LYMAN AV 2:04 pm HUMBERT ST @ LAUREL DR
7:03 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ METCALF AV 2:07 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ LYMAN AV
7:07 am LYMAN AV @ FRUIT HILL AV 2:10 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ METCALF AV
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:14 pm LYMAN AV @ FRUIT HILL AV

6:54 am BROWN AV @ MURIEL AV 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
6:57 am JACKSONIA DR @ JOSLIN ST 2:02 pm BROWN AV @ MURIEL AV
6:59 am JACKSONIA DR @ ELMORE AV 2:04 pm JACKSONIA DR @ JOSLIN ST
7:00 am SHERWOOD AV @ BERWICK AV 2:06 pm JACKSONIA DR @ ELMORE AV
7:02 am NORTH ELMORE AV @ WOODHAVEN BLVD 2:07 pm SHERWOOD AV @ BERWICK AV
7:06 am LORI DR @ KAREN DR 2:10 pm NORTH ELMORE AV @ WOODHAVEN BLVD
7:07 am SHERWOOD AV @ BICENTENNIAL WAY 2:13 pm LORI DR @ KAREN DR
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:14 pm SHERWOOD AV @ BICENTENNIAL WAY

6:59 am CHARLES ST @ GILLEN AV 1:58 pm NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
7:02 am MSA @ BAIRD AVE 2:05 pm CHARLES ST @ GILLEN AV
7:15 am NORTH PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 2:08 pm MSA @ BAIRD AVE

BUS 17

BUS 18

BUS 19

BUS 21

BUS 24

BUS 15

BUS 16



7:55 am CHARLES ST @ OBED AV 2:35 pm BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE
7:58 am WINDMILL ST @ CANETE ST 2:41 pm CHARLES ST @ OBED AV
8:00 am CHARLES ST @ JOSEPHINE ST 2:44 pm WINDMILL ST @ CANETE ST
8:01 am CHARLES ST @ CHARLOTTE ST (COFFEE SHOP) 2:46 pm CHARLES ST @ JOSEPHINE ST
8:10 am BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE 2:47 pm CHARLES ST @ CHARLOTTE ST (COFFEE SHOP)

7:52 am LYDIA AV @ MICHELE DR 2:35 pm BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE
7:55 am ATLANTIC AV @ BENNETT ST 2:36 pm BENJAMIN DR @ SPRINGDALE AV
7:58 am SUDBURY ST @ TARKLIN ST 2:40 pm LYDIA AV @ MICHELE DR
8:02 am PALM ST @ ARRO ST 2:42 pm ATLANTIC AV @ BENNETT ST
8:04 am FERA ST @ NEW ST 2:44 pm SUDBURY ST @ TARKLIN ST
8:07 am BENJAMIN DR @ SPRINGDALE AV 2:47 pm PALM ST @ ARRO ST
8:10 am BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE 2:49 pm FERA ST @ NEW ST

7:52 am COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST 2:35 pm BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE
7:54 am 1137 CHARLES ST-BETTY'S DINER 2:41 pm COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST
7:57 am ORLANDO DR @ MARK DR 2:42 pm 1137 CHARLES ST-BETTY'S DINER
7:59 am BORAH ST @ AMBROSE ST 2:45 pm ORLANDO DR @ MARK DR
8:10 am BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE 2:46 pm BORAH ST @ AMBROSE ST

7:47 am DOUGLAS @ LEXINGTON AVE 2:35 pm BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE
7:49 am LUBEC ST @ HAVANA ST 2:38 pm DOUGLAS @ LEXINGTON AVE
7:51 am SMITHFIELD RD @ SALEM DR 2:40 pm LUBEC ST @ HAVANA ST
7:52 am SMITHFIELD RD @ COLONIAL DR 2:42 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ SALEM DR
7:54 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BEACH ST 2:43 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ COLONIAL DR
7:55 am SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR 2:45 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ BEACH ST
7:56 am SMITHFIELD RD @ MARY ANN CT 2:46 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR
7:57 am SMITHFIELD RD @ ST JAMES CT 2:47 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ MARY ANN CT
7:58 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY 2:48 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ ST JAMES CT
7:59 am SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN 2:49 pm SMITHFIELD RD@LAWNACRE DR
8:02 am SMITHFIELD RD@LAWNACRE DR 2:49 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY
8:04 am RAYNA RD @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD 2:51 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN
8:04 am MEADOW VIEW BLVD @ WENSCOTT LN 2:54 pm RAYNA RD @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD
8:06 am ROBINS WY @ HICKORY RD 2:55 pm MEADOW VIEW BLVD @ WENSCOTT LN
8:10 am BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE 2:57 pm ROBINS WY @ HICKORY RD

7:51 am TIFFANY ST @ FRIENDSHIP ST 2:35 pm BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE
7:52 am ROSNER AV @ PEARL AV 2:39 pm MINERAL SPRING AV @ IVAN ST
7:53 am ROSNER AV @ WOODWARD RD 2:41 pm IVAN ST @ OLNEY ST
8:00 am OLNEY ST @ IVAN ST 2:45 pm WOODWARD RD @ ROSNER AV
8:03 am IVAN ST @ MINERAL SPRING AV 2:48 pm ROSNER AV @ PEARL AV
8:10 am BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE 2:49 pm FRIENDSHIP ST @ TIFFANY ST

BUS 16

AM PM
BUS 9 

BUS 12

BUS 13

BUS 15

BIRCHWOOD MS



7:49 am CHARLES ST @ VINCENT AV 2:35 pm BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE
7:52 am VINCENT AV @ DORA ST 2:41 pm CHARLES ST @ VINCENT AV
7:54 am DORMAN AV @ ATWOOD AV 2:44 pm VINCENT AV @ DORA ST
7:57 am BAIRD @ 100' FROM MSA 2:45 pm DORMAN AV @ ATWOOD AV
8:05 am BIRCHWOOD MIDDLE 2:47 pm BAIRD @ 100' FROM MSA

BUS 18



7:53 am WATERMAN AV @ SANGIOVANNI DR 2:34 pm DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE
7:55 am WATERMAN AV @ GREYSTONE AV 2:38 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ GROVER ST
8:03 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ GROVER ST 2:42 pm WATERMAN AV @ SANGIOVANNI DR
8:10 am DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE 2:44 pm WATERMAN AV @ GREYSTONE AV

7:48 am SMITHFIELD RD @ COLONIAL DR 2:34 pm DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE
7:50 am SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR 2:39 pm COLONIAL DR @ SMITHFIELD RD
7:53 am SMITHFIELD RD@LAWNACRE DR 2:42 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR
7:55 am BICENTENNIAL WY @ LOCUST AVE 2:44 pm SMITHFIELD RD@LAWNACRE DR
7:58 am LOCUST AV @ BOURNE AV 2:46 pm BICENTENNIAL WY @ LOCUST AVE
8:00 am BROWN AV @ MURIEL AV 2:48 pm LOCUST AV @ BOURNE AV
8:02 am MINERAL SPRING AV @ BROWN AV 2:50 pm BROWN AV @ MURIEL AV
8:03 am MINERAL SPRING AV @ SOUTH LOCUST AV 2:51 pm BROWN AV @ MINERAL SPRING AV
8:10 am DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE 2:52 pm MINERAL SPRING AV @ SOUTH LOCUST AV

7:55 am SHERWOOD AV @ NORTH ELMORE AV 2:34 pm DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE
7:57 am ELMORE AV @ JACKSONIA DR 2:40 pm MORGAN AV @ BYE ST
7:58 am MORGAN AV @ BYE ST 2:41 pm JACKSONIA DR @ ELMORE AV
8:06 am DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE 2:43 pm ELMORE AV @ SHERWOOD AV

7:38 am FRUIT HILL AV @ WATAUGA AV 2:34 pm DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE
7:40 am TOWANDA DR @ WASIOTA AV 2:39 pm LONGWOOD AV @ REDWOOD DR
7:43 am FRUIT HILL AV @ FISHER ST 2:41 pm WOODBINE ST @ SHERMAN AV
7:47 am STANDISH AV @ LEE LN 2:43 pm HIGH SERVICE AV @ LINWOOD AVE
7:52 am HIGH SERVICE AV @ LINWOOD AVE 2:49 pm STANDISH AV @ LEE LN
7:56 am SHERMAN AV @ WOODBINE ST 2:52 pm FRUIT HILL AV @ FISHER ST
7:58 am LONGWOOD AV @ REDWOOD DR 2:54 pm FRUIT HILL AV @ WATAUGA AV
8:06 am DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE 2:55 pm TOWANDA DR @ WASIOTA AV

7:49 am SUNSET AV @ BOURNE AV 2:34 pm DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE
7:51 am MINERAL SPRING AV @ PLEASANT AV 2:40 pm SUNSET AV @ BOURNE AV
7:54 am JACKSONIA DR @ JOSLIN ST 2:42 pm MINERAL SPRING AV @ PLEASANT AV
7:57 am LORI DR @ KAREN DR 2:45 pm JACKSONIA DR @ JOSLIN ST
7:59 am WOODHAVEN BLVD @ NORTH ELMORE AV 2:47 pm LORI DR @ KAREN DR
8:10 am DR EDWARD A RICCI MIDDLE 2:50 pm WOODHAVEN BLVD @ NORTH ELMORE AV

BUS 11

BUS 24 AM / 14 PM

BUS 19

BUS 21

RICCI MS
AM PM

BUS 10



8:11 am HIGH SERVICE AV @ SUPERIOR VIEW BLVD 3:15 pm CENTREDALE ELEMENTARY
8:13 am OLNEY AV @ SECOND ST 3:17 PM WATERMAN AV @ SANGIOVANNI DR
8:14 am OLNEY AV @ GARDNER AV 3:22 PM WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ ZIPPORAH ST
8:16 am HUMBERT ST @ DAIL DR 3:24 PM ZIPPORAH ST@MANNING ST
8:18 am GREENVILLE AV @ PACKARD AV 3:26 PM COLUMBUS AV @ RICCI DR
8:21 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ NEWTON ST 3:27 PM WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ INTERVALE AV
8:23 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ KILEY ST 3:30 PM WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ KILEY ST
8:25 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ INTERVALE AV 3:32 PM WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ NEWTON ST
8:27 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ ZIPPORAH ST 3:34 PM GREENVILLE AV @ PACKARD AV
8:29 am ZIPPORAH ST@MANNING ST 3:36 PM HUMBERT ST @ DAIL DR
8:30 am COLUMBUS AV @ RICCI DR 3:39 PM OLNEY AV @ GARDNER AV
8:36 am WATERMAN AV @ SANGIOVANNI DR 3:39 PM OLNEY AV @ SECOND ST
8:40 am CENTREDALE ELEMENTARY 3:43 PM SUPERIOR VIEW BLVD @ HIGH SERVICE AV

8:21 am BROWN AV @ MURIEL AV 3:08 pm GREYSTONE ELEMENTARY
8:27 am WATERMAN AV @ GREYSTONE AV 3:11 pm SHERRI DR @ BARBARA ANN DR
8:36 am SHERRI DR @ BARBARA ANN DR 3:14 pm WATERMAN AV @ GREYSTONE AV
8:40 am GREYSTONE ELEMENTARY 3:24 pm BROWN AV @ MURIEL AV

8:26 am MARILYN DR @ ANGELA CT 3:08 pm GREYSTONE ELEMENTARY
8:28 am SUNSET AV @ BOURNE AV 3:10 pm BICENTENNIAL WY @ LOCUST AVE
8:33 am SMITHFIELD RD@LAWNACRE DR 3:14 pm SMITHFIELD RD@LAWNACRE DR
8:35 am BICENTENNIAL WY @ LOCUST AVE 3:17 pm MARILYN DR @ ANGELA CT
8:40 am GREYSTONE ELEMENTARY 3:19 pm SUNSET AV @ BOURNE AV

BUS 14

GREYSTONE ES
AM PM

BUS 10

BUS 15

CENTREDALE ES
AM PM



8:26 am LYMAN AV @ CLEARMEADOW DR 3:10 pm JAMES L MCGUIRE ELEMENTARY
8:29 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ KILEY ST 3:13 pm LYMAN AV @ CLEARMEADOW DR
8:31 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ HUMBERT ST 3:18 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ KILEY ST
8:31 am HUMBERT ST @ ORCHARD ST 3:20 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ HUMBERT ST
8:36 am OLNEY AV @ OBSERVATORY AV 3:21 pm HUMBERT ST @ ORCHARD ST
8:36 am OLNEY AV @ FARNUM AV 3:26 pm OLNEY AV @ OBSERVATORY AV
8:36 am OLNEY AV @ SECOND ST 3:27 pm OLNEY AV @ FARNUM AV
8:40 am JAMES L MCGUIRE ELEMENTARY 3:27 pm OLNEY AV @ SECOND ST

8:26 am KENTLAND AV @ AUDUBON AV 3:15 pm JAMES L MCGUIRE ELEMENTARY
8:29 am HIGH SERVICE AV @ ORMONDE ST 3:18 pm SHERMAN AV @ WOODBINE ST
8:33 am LINWOOD AVE @ BURNSIDE ST 3:20 pm LINWOOD AVE @ BURNSIDE ST
8:35 am WOODBINE ST @ SHERMAN AV 3:23 pm KENTLAND AV @ AUDUBON AV
8:40 am JAMES L MCGUIRE ELEMENTARY 3:25 pm HIGH SERVICE AV @ ORMONDE ST

8:25 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ LYMAN AV 3:15 pm JAMES L MCGUIRE ELEMENTARY
8:27 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ SUNFLOWER CIR 3:19 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ LYMAN AV
8:29 am WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ METCALF AV 3:22 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ SUNFLOWER CIR
8:32 am METCALF AV @ MEADOW AV 3:25 pm WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ METCALF AV
8:40 am JAMES L MCGUIRE ELEMENTARY 3:29 pm METCALF AV @ MEADOW AV

8:29 AM SMITHFIELD RD@ANDOVER ST (SMITHFIELD MANOR) 3:15 pm JAMES L MCGUIRE ELEMENTARY
8:32 AM 256 GENTIAN AV 3:18 pm SMITHFIELD RD@ANDOVER ST (SMITHFIELD MANOR)
8:34 AM HILLSIDE DR @ JOHN F KENNEDY CIR 3:21 pm 256 GENTIAN AV
8:40 am JAMES L MCGUIRE ELEMENTARY 3:23 pm HILLSIDE DR @ JOHN F KENNEDY CIR

BUS 24

MCGUIRE ES
AM PM

BUS 11

BUS 19

BUS 21



8:17 am WEST RIVER PKWY @ PINEWOOD DR/58 WEST RIVER P 3:14 pm SOES BUS PARKING
8:19 am CARRIAGE WY @ FOREST VIEW DR 3:17 pm WEST RIVER PKWY @ CARRIAGE WY
8:20 am CARRIAGE WY @ WEST RIVER PKWY 3:18 pm CARRIAGE WY @ FOREST VIEW DR
8:27 am LEXINGTON AV @ BIRCHWOOD DR 3:28 pm LEXINGTON AV @ BIRCHWOOD DR
8:28 am LEXINGTON AV @ ANGELL RD 3:30 pm LEXINGTON AV @ ANGELL RD
8:30 am ANGELL RD @ NIPMUC TRL 3:31 pm ANGELL RD @ NIPMUC TRL
8:36 am BENJAMIN DR @ SPRINGDALE AV 3:39 pm BENJAMIN DR @ SPRINGDALE AV
8:40 am SOES BUS PARKING 3:41 pm FREDERICK ST @ CLIFFORD ST

8:18 am DOUGLAS AVE @ HAWTHORNE PL 3:14 pm SOES BUS PARKING
8:20 am ROBINS WY @ HICKORY RD 3:15 pm SMITHFIELD RD@ANDOVER ST (SMITHFIELD MANOR)
8:23 am TWINS LN @ WENSCOTT LN 3:17 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ BEACH ST
8:25 am WENSCOTT LN @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD 3:19 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR
8:27 am LAKE DR @ RIVERVIEW DR 3:20 pm 593 SMITHFIELD ROAD
8:28 am RIVERVIEW DR @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD 3:22 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ ST JAMES CT
8:29 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY 3:23 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY
8:31 am SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN 3:25 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN
8:34 am SMITHFIELD RD @ ST JAMES CT 3:28 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD
8:36 am 593 SMITHFIELD ROAD 3:29 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ LAKE DR
8:37 am SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR 3:30 pm MEADOW VIEW BLVD @ WENSCOTT LN
8:40 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BEACH ST 3:32 pm WENSCOTT LN @ TWINS LN
8:42 am SMITHFIELD RD@ANDOVER ST (SMITHFIELD MANOR) 3:33 pm ROBINS WY @ HICKORY RD
8:45 am SOES BUS PARKING 3:36 pm DOUGLAS AVE @ HAWTHORNE PL

8:22 am IRVING ST @ ANGELL RD 3:17 pm SOES BUS PARKING
8:24 am MONTICELLO ST @ ELVIRA ST 3:21 pm MONTICELLO ST @ ELVIRA ST
8:26 am LYDIA AV @ BENNETT ST 3:23 pm LYDIA AV @ BENNETT ST
8:30 am BORAH ST @ AMBROSE ST 3:27 pm BORAH ST @ AMBROSE ST
8:36 am TARKLIN ST @ SUDBURY ST 3:34 pm TARKLIN ST @ SUDBURY ST
8:38 am PALM ST @ ARRO ST 3:37 pm PALM ST @ ARRO ST
8:45 am SOES BUS PARKING 3:39 pm IRVING ST @ ANGELL RD

8:21 am BAIRD @ 100' FROM MSA 3:14 pm SOES BUS PARKING
8:24 am ATWOOD AV @ DORMAN AV 3:20 pm BAIRD @ 100' FROM MSA
8:26 am DORMAN AV @ WARD AV 3:23 pm ATWOOD AV @ DORMAN AV
8:31 am FRANCIS AV @ MARK DR 3:24 pm DORMAN AV @ WARD AV
8:34 am GILLEN AV @ LINCOLN AV 3:28 pm FRANCIS AV @ MARK DR
8:37 am COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST 3:31 pm GILLEN AV @ LINCOLN AV
8:45 am SOES BUS PARKING 3:33 pm COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST

BUS 17

BUS 18

STEPHEN OLNEY ES
AM PM

BUS 12

BUS 13



8:24 am CHARLES ST @ JANE ST 3:17 pm DR JOSEPH A WHELAN ELEMENTARY
8:25 am CHARLES ST @ VOLTURNO ST 3:21 pm CHARLES ST @ OBED AV
8:25 am CHARLES ST @ CHARLOTTE ST (COFFEE SHOP) 3:22 pm CHARLES ST @ JANE ST
8:28 am CHARLES ST @ JOSEPHINE ST 3:23 pm CHARLES ST @ VOLTURNO ST
8:28 am CHARLES ST @ SHEPARD AV 3:23 pm CHARLES ST @ CHARLOTTE ST (COFFEE SHOP)
8:34 am CHARLES ST @ OBED AV 3:26 pm CHARLES ST @ JOSEPHINE ST
8:40 am DR JOSEPH A WHELAN ELEMENTARY 3:27 pm CHARLES ST @ SHEPARD AV

8:20 am MSA @ BAIRD AVE 3:17 pm DR JOSEPH A WHELAN ELEMENTARY
8:21 am URBAN AVE@OBED AVE 3:19 pm DOUGLAS AVE @ SALEM DR
8:23 am CHARLES ST @ VINCENT AV 3:20 pm DOUGLAS @ CARL
8:27 am IVAN ST @ OLNEY ST 3:21 pm DOUGLAS @ LEXINGTON AVE
8:30 am MINERAL SPRING AV @ COLTON DR 3:27 pm OLNEY ST @ IVAN ST
8:34 am DOUGLAS AVE @ SALEM DR 3:30 pm CHARLES ST @ VINCENT AV
8:35 am DOUGLAS @ CARL 3:32 pm URBAN AVE@OBED AVE
8:36 am DOUGLAS @ LEXINGTON AVE 3:34 pm MSA @ BAIRD AVE
8:40 am DR JOSEPH A WHELAN ELEMENTARY 3:38 pm MINERAL SPRING AV @ COLTON DR

BUS 16

WHELAN ES
AM PM

BUS 9


